
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

44 - ELLISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

26

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:06 am 1

400 SE 112TH RD6:41 am 2

9998 SE MITCHELL RD6:45 am 3

9219 SE PICKETT RD6:51 am 4

CHAPEL RIDGE APTS (AT CUL-DE-SAC)7:01 am 5

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)7:15 am 6

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:37 am 7

48 - ELLISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

30

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:27 am 1

LION RD & N SAFARI DR6:38 am 2

CROSSBOW DR & LION RD6:40 am 3

LION RD & S SAFARI DR6:42 am 4

ST PAUL DAYCARE6:44 am 5

HEATHERWOOD CT & S HEATHERWOOD DR6:46 am 6

N HEATHERWOOD DR & N LEONARD RD6:47 am 7

BADGER ST & COUGAR ST6:49 am 8

ARROWHEAD DR & COUGAR ST6:51 am 9

ARROWHEAD DR & SAFARI DR6:52 am 10

JAGUAR CIR & SAFARI DR6:53 am 11

STEVE CIR & TAMARA DR6:57 am 12

JUNIOR DR & PAT DR6:59 am 13

PAT DR & AMY CT7:00 am 14

PAT DR & SENIOR DR7:02 am 15

TAMARA CT & TAMARA DR7:04 am 16

BASIL DR & CAROL DR7:05 am 17

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)7:15 am 18

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:40 am 19

35 - ELLISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

35

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:31 am 1

EASTWOOD DR & N LEONARD RD6:44 am 2

EASTWOOD CT & EASTWOOD DR6:46 am 3

EASTWOOD DR & STONECREST TER6:48 am 4

BRIARWOOD LN & MOCKINGBIRD LN6:50 am 5

FARAON ST & TANGLEWOOD DR6:52 am 6

FARAON ST & GREENBRIAR TER6:53 am 7

GREENBRIAR TER & SOUTHCREST CT6:55 am 8

HUMMINGBIRD CT & WOODFIELD DR6:57 am 9

N LEONARD RD & WOODFIELD DR6:58 am 10

HILLCREST DR & W STONECREST CIR7:01 am 11

BRIDAL WREATH CT & STONECREST & W 

STONECREST CIR

7:02 am 12

BESSIE ELLISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4060)7:15 am 13

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:41 am 14

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


